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График 

раздачи пищи

	Группа
	№
	Завтрак
	Обед
	Полдник
	Ужин

	Ясельная
	6
2
11
	8-00
	11-40
	15-00
	16-30

	Младшая
	7
	8-10
	11-45
	15-05
	16-35

	Средняя
	3
8
	8-15
	11-50
	15-10
	16-35

	Старшая
	1

5
10
13
	8-20
	12-05
	15-20
	16-45

	Подготов.
	4
9
12
	8-25
	12-20
	15-25
	16-50


